Adventni béh 2019
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6,6km - Muzi
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JMENO
Kalazi Filip
Svec Daniel
Kelner Petr
Tichy Jaromir
Husdak Alexandr
Legutko Josef
Strasser Marek
Mihaly Ladislav
Mylian Daniel
Mottl Josef
Dovala Jakub
Synek Premysl|
Cech Martin
Drabek Martin
Petticek Adam

JMENO
Vrabikova Katefina
Freibergova Adéla
Bardnkova Magdaléna
Storkova Tereza
Ticha Klara
Honzatkova Adéla
Zuskova Klara
Rabovd Johana
Trzicka Tereza
Mudrova Karla
Synkova Valentyna
Petrikova Barbora
Podhorna Eliska
Kabeldkova Lucie
Kadlecova Eliska

A

JMENO
Luc¢ Jaroslav
Stejskal Jakub
Urban Filip
lhnacinec Jakub
Babak Josef
Bajbora Jan
Canini Marek
Filip Ondrej
Zach Tomas
Prti$a Dominik
Dvorak Jakub
Lacina Martin
Stefl Vladimir
Kobik Martin
Provaznik Blahoslav
Cervenka Dominik
Koutecky Lukas
Sykora Tomas
Stejskal Jan

KLUB

AK ZATEC

AK Zatec

AK Zatec

AK Most

Jirkov

Lokomotiva Zatec
Lokomotiva Zatec
Bohemia Sport Zatec
Lokomotiva Zatec
Bohemia Sport Zatec
Lokomotiva Zatec
Lokomotiva Zatec
ZATEC

ZATEC

Lokomotiva Zatec

KLUB

AK Zatec

AK Zatec

AK Zatec

AK Zatec

AK Most

Zatec

Jazzmani Zatec
Zatec Jazzmani
BéZci Chomutov
TJ VS Kadar
Lokomotiva Zatec
Lokomotiva Zatec
Kadarn

Most

KLUB

AK Zatec

Kadan

Hopman Team Zatec
Krusnoman TT Litvinov
Tantrum Monstra

AK Bilina

STG Chomutov
Hopman Zatec
Zatec

Hopman team Zatec
Louny

Branany

Bézci Chomutov
Zatec

Hopman Team Zatec
Hopman team Zatec
Hopman team Zatec
ZATEC

TRAT
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

TRAT
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km
1km

TRAT
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km

KATEGORIE
ZAci
ZAci
ZAci
ZAci
ZAci
ZAci
ZAci
ZA4ci
ZA&ci
ZA4ci
ZAci
ZA4ci
ZA4ci
ZA4ci
ZA4ci

KATEGORIE
Zacgky
Zacgky
Zacgky
Zacgky
Zacgky
Zadky
Zadky
Zadky
Zadky
Zadky
Zadky
Zadky
Zadky
Zadky
Zadky

KATEGORIE
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A

ciLovy CAs
02:46.1
02:48.1
02:56.9
03:02.1
03:17.1
03:19.6
03:25.4
03:42.9
03:44.4
03:50.4
04:00.9
04:14.6
04:50.1
04:59.9
05:04.9

ciLovy ¢As
03:07.6
03:13.6
03:14.6
03:21.1
03:21.9
03:22.1
03:27.9
03:34.6
03:42.1
03:43.3
03:48.9
03:59.9
04:02.6
04:28.4
57:49.5

ciLovy CAs
23:14.0
24:32.0
25:13.0
26:57.7
27:06.0
27:13.5
28:51.8
28:52.5
28:54.8
29:03.8
29:25.5
29:57.3
30:50.3
30:56.5
31:23.0
31:29.5
31:44.8
31:44.8
32:13.5

ABS
5
6
7

10
11
12
14
15
16
18
20
22
24
26
30



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

6,6km - Muzi
PORADI

1
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Horecky Michal
Pros Vladimir
Cerny Michal
Bizon Lukas
Doktor Petr
Urban Tomas
Smistik Marek
Holbicka Vaclav
Veverka Marcel
Korf Vladimir
Gruber Radek
Smejc ml. Jan
Vostiel Martin
Trzicky Lukas
Kucharczyk Lukas
Base Slavomir
Prochézka Martin
Pocta Martin
Hausner Vit
Kobrle Daniel
Sedlacek Bretislav
Sipka Roman
Bergler Radek
Blahout Petr
Rebl Jakub
Fanta Lukas
Tichy Vaclav

PJ Broum Pavel
Nociar Pavel
Meitner Michal
Svec Michal

B

JMENO
Supol Michal
Svejdar Slavek
Kollar Filip
Svoboda Josef
Horak Radek
Jahoda Zdenék
Volf Miroslav
Husak Roman
Grasl Karel
Urban Jaroslav
Fousek Radek
Canini Jifi
Fialka Frantisek
BlaZzek Miroslav
Cernohorsky Josef
Hlavacek Jirka
Solta Marcel
Dvorak Martin
Pavli¢ek Rudolf
Cervenka Ctibor
Havlicek Michal
Janousek Radek
Sladek Jifi
Kudrna Pavel
Novak Vladimir
Seveik Martin
Hajny Kamil
Antoni Petr
Kloucek Martin
Baran Richard
Marcanik Rostislav
Bures Petr
Bauchner Roman

Zatec

Most

Mecholupy

Zatec

Urhaci

Hopman Team Zatec
Ceska republika
Louny

Urhaci

Urhaci

VERVA LITVINOV
Hopman team Zatec
Zatec

BéZci Chomutov
Gestamp

Ceska Republika
Mrsiny / Zatec
Forrest Gump Team
Zatec

Mélnik

Uriaci

Zatec

Moto most club
Louny

Cobram Team
Cobram team
Cobram team
Obgasné sdruzeni / Zatec
Obégasné sdruzeni /Zatec

Rozbéhej Litvinov

KLUB

SweepSport

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
STG Strupcice
IronStars Beroun
Sneci v b&hu

BK BEKODO TEPLICE
Bézci Chomutov
Jirkov

Postoloprty

Hopman team Zatec
Trikolky Trikke

Bézci Chomutov
Bohemia sport Zatec

Rozbéhime Teplice
STG Hradisté
Hopman team Zatec
srtg strupcice
Hopman team Zatec
ACES Team K.Vary
Cobram Team
Hopman Team Zatec
Hopman team Zatec
Zatec

Hopman team Zatec
Zatec

Zatec

Zatec

Praha

bézici surikaty
Chomutov

TJ Sokol Vélec

6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km

TRAT
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km

Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A
Muzi A

KATEGORIE
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B

32:54.8
33:09.3
33:46.5
34:29.3
34:43.8
34:44.3
34:44.3
34:55.8
35:05.8
35:30.0
35:44.0
35:49.8
36:13.0
36:18.8
36:27.3
36:27.3
37:03.5
37:10.8
37:21.8
37:25.0
37:37.6
37:42.0
37:42.5
38:33.3
39:12.5
39:12.8
39:12.8
39:41.5
39:43.0
40:48.8
47:18.8

ciLovy CAs
25:56.0
26:36.5
28:21.8
28:45.5
29:08.5
29:49.3
30:09.5
30:15.0
30:15.3
30:47.3
30:50.8
30:52.5
30:55.3
31:56.3
31:59.8
32:02.3
32:26.0
32:37.3
32:59.0
33:05.0
33:15.8
33:38.0
33:38.6
33:47.0
34:09.8
34:45.0
34:54.3
34:55.3
35:03.0
35:42.8
35:44.5
35:45.0
36:00.5

38
41
45
48
49
50
51
55
57
58
60
63
65
67
68
69
71
72
74
75
77
78
79
81
84
87
88
89
90
92
96

ABS
4
5
9

10
15
17
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
32
33
34
36
37
39
40
42
43
44
46
47
52
53
54
56
59
61
62
64



34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

Tesarek Michal
Fernandez Santiago
Hrncif Vit
Potrebujes Jan
Kalchev Mladen
Schmidt Michal
Kaplan Vladimir
Borovsky Martin
Tyrpekl Pavel
Havlena Jifi
Malecek Petr
BrozZek Jifi
Simunek Vaclav
Jahoda Zdenék

4,4km - Dorostenci

PORADI

1
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JMENO
Vostrel Radek
Prochazka Natanael
Zelenka Jifi
Rimnac Jakub
Kratky Lubo3
Paur Patrik
Camra Lubomir
Kolar Jifi
Paur Dominik
Konopasek Jaroslav

4,4km - Dorostenky

PORADI

1
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JMENO
Sevéikova Anezka
Janouskova Veronika
Simunkova Eliska
Simunkova Ema
Strasserova Barbora
Kunova Denisa
Pechova Annemarie
Novakova Alena

4 4km - Zeny A

PORADI

1
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JMENO
Vavrd Ivana
Filipova Barbora
Nesvadbova Eliska
Vernerova Aneta
Smekova Lucie
Simkovicova Lucia
Hartlova Iveta
Mladkova Ivana
Kabeldkova Zuzana
Graslova Katefina
Graslova Kristyna
Travnickova Barbora
distlova katefina
Mikulovd Martina
Pankova Jana
Seinerova Tereza
Blazkova Zaneta
barakovd hana
Kotéborskd Hana
Kernerova Kristyna
Paterova Miroslava
Svecova Katefina
Sipkova Michaela
Kondrusova Michaela
Cizkova Martina
Novotnd Katefina

Most

Zatec

Alzo Rana
Chomutov
Chomutov

Hopman team Zatec
Cobram team
Cobram team
Cobram team
Rozbé&éhame Most
Saci Komando Most
Afro33

Kadan

Nova Ves v Krudnych horach

KLUB

AK Zatec

AK Skoda Plzefi

TJ Sokol Domousice
Hopman team Zatec
Ak Zatec

Zatec

Praha

Berusky jsou super
Ceska republika

KLUB

KOME klub Kraslice
Cobram Team
Kadan

TJ Klasterec
Lokomotiva Zatec
Zatec

Pajdy

KLUB

TJ VTZ Chomutov
STG Chomutov
Zatec

Tantrum Monstra
Bohemia Sport Zatec
Hopman team Zatec
Bfezno

Most

Most

Postoloprty
Postoloprty

Louny

Gestamp

Trténo

Bézci Chomutov
Podborany
Bohemia sport Zatec
Gestamp

Libocany

Ceska republika

Stg Chomutov
Rozbéhej Litvinov
Zatec

Zatec

Mrsiny Zatec

6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km
6,6km

TRAT
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km

TRAT
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km

TRAT
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km

Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B
Muzi B

KATEGORIE
Dorostenci
Dorostenci
Dorostenci
Dorostenci
Dorostenci
Dorostenci
Dorostenci
Dorostenci
Dorostenci
Dorostenci

KATEGORIE
Dorostenky
Dorostenky
Dorostenky
Dorostenky
Dorostenky
Dorostenky
Dorostenky
Dorostenky

KATEGORIE
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A

36:14.8
36:29.0
37:11.5
37:31.0
37:44.5
38:39.8
39:12.0
39:12.6
39:12.6
40:32.0
40:54.8
41:21.5
43:07.3
03:16.1

ciLovy CAs
16:15.8
16:25.3
17:08.0
20:43.0
20:54.0
21:20.0
21:28.0
23:24.3
23:41.5
24:53.0

ciLovy CAs
17:06.0
22:51.0
24:19.5
24:19.8
25:35.3
25:42.5
25:42.8
42:06.3

ciLovy CAs
18:34.5
21:28.8
22:00.0
22:19.5
23:00.3
23:10.3
23:25.5
23:29.8
24:19.0
24:31.5
24:32.0
24:42.3
25:37.8
25:38.6
25:41.8
26:07.3
26:19.8
26:19.8
26:33.8
26:39.5
26:53.5
27:28.3
28:08.5
28:42.0
29:01.5
29:08.8

66
70
73
76
80
82
83
85
86
91
93
94
95
97

ABS

AN

10
12
13
24
29
37

ABS
3
20
32
33
43
49
50
114

ABS

14
15
17
21
22
25
26
31
34
35
36
44
46
48
53
57
58
60
63
68
72
78
82
85
87



27 Simunkova Stépanka
28 Slavikova Kamila
29 Klimova Veronika
30 Charvatova Michaela
31 Vlachové Kukucova Anna
32 Zacharova Petra
33 Cervenkova Barbora
34 Hanisova Jaroslava
35 Fialkova Eva
36 Bohackova Lucie
37 Skruzna Veronika
38 Weissova Simona
39 Ticha Barbora
4,4km - Zeny B

PORADI JMENO
1 Bulecova Petra
2 Korbasova Gabriela
3 Praskda Vendulka
4 Smerdakova Petra
5 Sevéikova Dita
6 Tucakova Olga
7 Huddakova Helena
8 Kalceva Renata
9 Ple¢indova Petra
10 Novakova Jana
11 Dvorakova Martina
12 Manertova Radka
13 Vrbova Andrea
14 ProkesSova Renata
15 Nova Gabriela
16 Madérova Mirka
17 Jandova Lenka
18 Dostalova Strpanka
19 Skaloudova Petra
20 Rajkovova Marta
21 Dvorakova Jana
22 Dolnakova Denisa
23 Zatecka Marcela
24 Starikova Lucie
25 Kanova Michaela
26 Cetrlova Lucie
27 Siric¢kova Lucie
28 Svobodovd Eva
29 Slavikova Natasa
30 Kubicova Jana
31 Sobotkovd Alena
32 Kleckova Libuse
33 Baresova Blanka
34 Sukova Helena
35 Hlavanova Zdenka
36 Molnarova Petra
37 Havli¢ckova Michaela
38 VIckova Veronika
39 Gabrielova Lucie
40 Zimova Jana
41 Mala Irena
42 Hradcovd Zuzana
43 Steinerova Gabriela
44 Vagnerovd Monika
45 Graslovd Hana
46 Havlenova BozZena
47 Rytichova Marcela
48 Veseld Hana
49 PolaZincovd Monika
50 Majarovd Helena
51 Knoblochova Marcela

Kadan

Mécholupy

Siberian Husky team LibéSice
Louny

STG Hradisté

Sneci v béhu

Zatec

Most

Bézci Chomutov

MrSiny
Pajdy

KLUB

Zatec

BK Zatec

WeTriDa

Hopman Team/BK Zatec
KOME klub Kraslice
Plzen

Hopman team Zatec
Chomutov

Zatec

Zatec

Most

Rozbéhej Litvinov
Ceska republika

Bézci Chomutov

Sneci v b&hu
Rozb&hame Most

Most

Bézci Chomutov

Stu Choimutov
Rozb&hame Podborany
TJ Klasterec nad Ohfi
Bezci Chomutov

BK Zatec

Bohemia sport Zatec z.s.
Udlice

Cobram team

Zatec

ZATEC

BK ZATEC

Jirkov

STG Hradisté

STG Hradisté

Zatec

zatec

Rozb&hame Podborany
Rozb&hame Podborany
Triatlet karlovy vary
Bohemia sport Zatec z.s.
Vyskov

TJ Chvojkovice Brod
MrSiny

Hopman team Zatec
Bézci Chomutov
Krusnoman Triatlon team Litvinov
Postoloprty
Rozb&hame Most
Louny

Louny

Louny
Vtelno

4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km

TRAT
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km

Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A
Zeny A

KATEGORIE
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B

29:11.0
29:24.3
29:28.8
30:04.8
30:19.0
30:42.3
31:14.8
31:24.8
31:27.8
32:09.5
32:19.5
33:54.3
42:07.8

ciLovy CAs
19:06.0
19:37.0
19:58.5
21:00.3
22:14.0
22:35.0
22:40.5
23:17.3
23:31.8
23:34.0
23:59.3
25:01.5
25:15.3
25:21.5
25:32.8
25:33.3
25:38.5
25:40.3
25:48.3
25:49.5
26:10.5
26:11.0
26:12.0
26:31.8
26:36.3
26:36.5
26:41.0
26:42.8
26:45.3
26:51.8
27:00.3
27:00.5
27:10.0
27:30.5
27:43.3
27:43.3
27:48.3
28:04.0
28:20.0
28:28.5
28:37.8
28:54.8
29:01.0
29:07.5
29:12.0
29:27.5
30:40.6
30:40.7
30:40.8
30:40.8
30:46.3

88
90
92
93
94
99
102
104
105
108
109
110
115

ABS

~

11
16
18
19
23
27
28
30
38
39
40
41
42
45
47
51
52
54
55
56
59
61
62
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
83
84
86
89
91
95
96
97
98
100



52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Resova Alena
Kralickova Petula
Gabrmelova Gabriela
Straussova Jaroslava
Nemcikova Zuzana
Nemcikova Doprovod
Kurinovska Pavla

Béham pro hospic

BéZci Chomutov+STG Hradisté
ZATEC

Ceska Republika

Zatec

Zatec

Litvinov

4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km
4,4km

Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B
Zeny B

30:48.8
31:17.1
31:29.1
31:56.8
36:06.8
36:06.9
37:49.8

101
103
106
107
111
112
113



